Parts List

STOCK No DESCRIPTION QTY
2F1211  |[M6 Nut 2 2F1649
2F1239 |M6 Dome Nut 2
2F1421 |Washer 1
2F1649 |Screw 1 2Me121
2M1016 |Blue Washer 1
2M6107 |Barrel Screw Insert 1 2M6125
2M6121 |Co Axial Rack Pull Body 1
2M6123 |Electraflow Rack Lock (Easi Power) 1 < N
2M6125 |Co-Axial Insert 1 2XH002 3R7340 2M6123
2P1004 |Plunger Ally 11mm 1 "\
2XH002 |Hanging Hook 1 V\ QU
3R7340 |Rack 340mm (Easi Power) 1 ' 7, \ 2F1239
3XB052 [Barrel Screw 1 oM1016 ,a Z \
4AW1105_|Frame Assembly 1 \%¢ 2F1211
4AW2021 |Outer Plunger and Rod Assembly 1 /-
7E1500 |Easipower Butt 1 o \
7E1510 |Easipower Battery 1 2F1421 ‘K \
3XB052 <

4AW2021

7E1500
4AW1105
2M6107
2P1004
7E1510
m WWW.pCCOX.co.uk REV DATE
Easi Power CCE 380 10-1 sales@pccox.co.uk
The original | TEL:44(0)1635 264500 A 26/09/2012




Parts List

STOCK No DESCRIPTION QTY

2F1211  |[M6 Nut 2 2F1649

2F1239 |M6 Dome Nut 2 S

2F1421 |Washer 1 ) \

2F1649 |Screw 1 2M6121

2M1016 |Blue Washer 1 N

2M6107 BarreI.Screw Insert 1 2M6125

2M6121 |Co Axial Rack Pull Body 1

2M6123 |Electraflow Rack Lock (Easi Power) 1

2M6125 |Co-Axial Insert 1 2XH002 3R7340 MB123

2P1004 |Plunger Ally 11mm 1

2XH002 |Hanging Hook 1 ]

3R7340 |Rack 340mm (Easi Power) 1 7P 2F1239

3XB052 [Barrel Screw 1 OM1016 F < ]
4AW1105 |Frame Assembly 1
4AW2021 |Outer Plunger and Rod Assembly 1 }}

7E1500 |Easipower Butt 1 g

7E1510 |Easipower Battery 1 2F1421 2

3XB052 ~
4AW2021 <
3 » 7E1500
4AW1105 | /‘
2P1004
7E1510
m WWW.PCCOX.CO.uk REV DATE
Easi Power CCE 380 10-1 sales@pccox.co.uk
The original | TEL:44(0)1635 264500 A 26/09/2012




